
Acceptable Visa Matrix

Make your M  ney Smater!



Visa No. Visa Type Visa No. Visa Type Visa No. Visa Type 

100
103
111
114
115
116
119
120
121
124
132
134
136
137
138
139
143
151
155
157
160
161
162
163
164
165
173
175
176
186
187 

188
189
190
191
200
201
202
203
204
300
309
310
401
403
405
407
410
415
416
420
422
423
428
444
457
461
475
476
482
485
487
489 

491
494
500
590
790
801
804
808
814
820
835
836
838
855
856
857
858
864
866
870
882
884
885
886
887
888
890
891
892
893 

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Temporary

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary

Temporary 

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Temporary

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Temporary

Permanent

Temporary 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Money Master Visa Matrix

Discover your loan options in Australia, whether you're a temporary or permanent resident with an approved
visa from the Department of Immigration and Citizenship. Your visa just needs to remain valid for a minimum
of 12 months from the date of your loan application. If you're on a bridging visa or awaiting approval for
permanent residency, we're here to assist you with your loan application.

Note: 
*Current Visa ≥ 12 months.
*If your specific visa type isn't mentioned above, please don't hesitate to get in touch with us. Our dedicated team is ready to
provide personalized guidance on your eligibility for a home loan. Your unique situation matters to us, and we're committed
to helping you explore your options and secure the financing you need for your dream home. Contact us today, and let's
make your homeownership goals a reality.
*The above list is subject to change, please contact your BDM before making an application submission.


