Make your Money Smater!

Acceptable Visa Matrix

Money Master Visa Matrix

Discover your loan options in Australia, whether you're a temporary or permanent resident with an approved visa from the Department of Immigration and Citizenship. Your visa just needs to remain valid for a minimum of 12 months from the date of your loan application. If you're on a bridging visa or awaiting approval for permanent residency, we're here to assist you with your loan application.

Visa No.	Visa Type	Visa No.	Visa Type	Visa No.	Visa Type
100	Permanent	188	Temporary	491	Temporary
103	Permanent	189	Permanent	494	Temporary
111	Permanent	190	Permanent	500	Temporary
114	Permanent	191	Permanent	590	Temporary
115	Permanent	200	Permanent	790	Temporary
116	Permanent	201	Permanent	801	Permanent
119	Permanent	202	Permanent	804	Permanent
120	Permanent	203	Permanent	808	Permanent
121	Permanent	204	Permanent	814	Permanent
124	Permanent	300	Temporary		
132	Permanent	309	Temporary	820	Temporary
134	Permanent	310	Temporary	835	Permanent
136	Permanent	401	Temporary	836	Permanent
137	Permanent	403	Temporary	838	Permanent
138	Permanent	405	Temporary	855	Permanent
139	Permanent	407	Temporary	856	Permanent
143	Permanent	410	Temporary	857	Permanent
151	Permanent	415	Temporary	858	Permanent
155	Permanent	416	Temporary	864	Permanent
157	Permanent	420	Temporary	866	Permanent
160	Temporary	422	Temporary	870	Temporary
161	Temporary	423	Temporary	882	Permanent
162	Temporary	428	Temporary	884	
163	Temporary	444	Temporary	885	Temporary
164	Temporary	457	Temporary	886	Permanent
165	Temporary	461	Temporary		Permanent
173	Permanent	475	Temporary	887	Permanent
175	Permanent	476	Temporary	888	Permanent
176	Permanent	482	Temporary	890	Permanent
186	Permanent	485	Temporary	891	Permanent
187	Permanent	487	Temporary	892	Permanent
		489	Temporary	893	Permanent

Note:

^{*}The above list is subject to change, please contact your BDM before making an application submission.



^{*}Current Visa ≥ 12 months.

^{*}If your specific visa type isn't mentioned above, please don't hesitate to get in touch with us. Our dedicated team is ready to provide personalized guidance on your eligibility for a home loan. Your unique situation matters to us, and we're committed to helping you explore your options and secure the financing you need for your dream home. Contact us today, and let's make your homeownership goals a reality.